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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List
to

RFP No. 901960
for

Enterprise Computer Equipment and Maintenance Services
Networking/Bidders Conference Held November 19, 2020
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Headlands Associates 

1316 Piemonte Drive Suite 204
Pleasanton CA 94566
	Carl Wolfston
	Phone: (925) 484-4233

	
	
	
	E-Mail: wolfston@headlands.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:  N\A

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2. 
	NPA Computers, Inc.

751 Coates Avenue, Suite 4,

Holbrook, NY 11741
	Alyssa Bunt
	Phone: (631) 786-1118

	
	
	
	E-Mail: alyssa@npacomputers.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: N\A

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB:  N\A



VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901960 – Enterprise Computer Equipment and Maintenance Services 
Below is the Vendor Bid List for this project consisting of vendors who have been issued a copy of this RFP.  This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes.

	RFP No. 901960 - Enterprise Computer Equipment and Maintenance Services

	Business Name
	Street Address
	City
	St.
	Contact Name
	Phone No
	Email

	AEKO Consulting
	1939 Harrison Street, Suite 420
	Oakland
	CA
	Gboyega Aladegbami
	(510) 763-2356
	gboyega@aeko.com

	APEX Technology Management, Inc.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	(530) 248-1000
	JGreeson@apex.com

	STS International
	5601 Arnold Road, Suite 102
	Dublin
	CA
	Franz Johnson
	(714) 901-3809
	fjohnson@stsii.net

	Signature Technology Group
	2424 W. Desert Dove
	Phoenix
	AZ
	Al Alba
	(602) 427-4567
	aalba@signaturetechnology.com

	CHE Consulting
	1576 Fencorp Drive
	Fenton
	MO
	Dewey Garrett
	(479) 524-0995
	dgarrett@cheservice.com

	Electronics Risks Consultants
	456 Rt. 22 W.
	Whitehouse Station
	NJ
	Jeremiah Harris
	(908) 823-0960
	bids@erc-corp.com

	Jeskell, Inc.
	29899 Balentine Drive, Suite 200
	Newark
	CA
	Yolanda Williams
	(925) 389-0417
	ywilliams@jeskell.com

	National Association of System Administrators
	3305-1 S. IL Rte. 31
	Crystal Lake
	IL
	Stephanie Rojo
	(815) 455-5190
	stephanie_rojo@nasasupport.com

	LanLogic
	248 Rickenbacker Circle
	Livermore
	CA
	Wilma Smith
	(925) 273-2307
	wilma@lanlogic.com

	Curvature, Inc.
	4042 Harris Oaks Blvd Ste C
	Charlotte
	NC
	Dave Rickon
	(530) 919-0415
	drickon@curvature.com

	Signature Technology Group
	2424 W. Desert Dove
	Phoenix
	AZ
	Ray Stein
	(480) 275-7125
	rstein@signaturetechnology.com

	ENT Networks
	440 Boulder Court, 
	Pleasanton
	CA
	Robert Shawler
	(925) 485-4439
	roberts@entnetworks.com

	Headlands Associates
	1316 Piemonte Drive Suite 204
	Pleasanton
	CA
	Carl Wolfston
	(925) 484-4233
	wolfston@headlands.com

	NPA Computers, Inc.
	751 Coates Avenue, Suite 4,
	Holbrook
	 NY
	Alyssa Bunt
	(631) 786-1118
	alyssa@npacomputers.com
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